H200	DODDD
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100347761941
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED
	PH 2:29
Office Use Only	

T GLASS JUL 0 9 2020 !

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

· · · ·

	ACCOUNT NO.	: I2	00000001	95			
	REFERENCE	: 26	9850	8270907			
	AUTHORIZATION	: C	Zorels &	enan	ر		
	COST LIMIT	: \$	125.00				
ORDER DATE :	April 23, 2020						
ORDER TIME :	12:51 PM						
ORDER NO. :	269850-070						
CUSTOMER NO:	8270907					د م - د د ر	ł
	<u>FOREIGN</u> F	ILINGS				ری 	
NAME :	HILL STREET P	ROPERT	IES, LLC			ب ب ب	۰ ۲
XXXX_ QUALIFI	CATION (TYPE: <u>L</u>	<u>L</u>)					

· · ·

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson -- EXT# 62980

EXAMINER:

•

,

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

•

•

Hill Street Properties, LLC
SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		Name of Person		
CSC				
		Firm/Company		-
		Address		_
	City	/State and Zip Code		-
—	mail address: (to be u	ised for future annual	report notification)	- :
				ц <u>,</u>
	s matter, please call:	212	223-9090	- 3
John Dunion	s matter, please call; ntact Person	at (212 Area Code	223-9090 _) 	
John Dunion Name of Co MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327		at (Daytime Telephone Number <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building	
John Dunion Name of Co MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	ntact Person	at (Daytime Telephone Number <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section	ය
er information concerning this John Dunion Name of Co MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the fo Please make check payable to \$125.00 Filing Fee	ntact Person Howing amount:	at (Area Code RTMENT OF STAT	Daytime Telephone Number <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	ය

ŗ

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	Hill	Street	Properties,	LLC
---	------	--------	-------------	-----

E		orida The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company 83-3379074	, LEC, or LEC
_	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FEI number, if applicabl	
	······································		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration) ine penalty hability)	
57 Third Avenue, 1		757 Third Avenue, 15th Floor	
(Street Address of	Principal Office;	6(Mailing Address)	
lew York, NY 1001	7	New York, NY 10017	
		······	ر <u>ان</u> 2 ر
ame and street addre	<u>ss</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	: <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	20:2
ame and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	2∂ <u>1</u> 0 ; · - 3
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Corporation Service Company	NOT acceptable)	- 3 3 3
ame and <u>street addre</u> Name:	Corporation Service Company	NOT acceptable)	201.)
		NOT acceptable)	201.) 3 9 201.) 3 9 201.)
Name:	Corporation Service Company	: <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 	. С.
lame and <u>street addre</u>	<u>ss</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:		Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	·
Other	Other	Other	
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address: c_{ω}
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	· <u>·</u>
Other	Other	Other	Other

<u>Important Notice</u>: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

CMA	
	Signature of an authorized person

Joseph M. Tichar, Authorized Signatory

Typed or printed name of signee

Manager Managed list:

Daniel B. Hurwitz - 757 Third Avenue, 15th Floor, New York, NY 10017 Brian Joseph - 10250 Constellation Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90067 C. Martin Meekins - 10250 Constellation Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90067 Holly Kim - 1620 26th St., Santa Monica, CA 90404 Robert Minutoli - 40136 West Virginia Ave., Fenwick Island, DE 19944

Authorized Signatory:

Joseph M. Tichar - 757 Third Avenue, 15th Floor, New York, NY 10017

1010 - 8 · · · 5:014

:: |

オージ

Hill Street Properties, LLC

Business Purpose

The purpose and business of the Company may include any or all of developing, redeveloping, owning, holding, leasing, selling, transferring, or otherwise disposing of any and all fee and leasehold interests in the Company's and its Subsidiaries' real estate properties, including without limitation the potential to make capital expenditures in connection therewith and performing, or engaging persons to perform, any maintenance, development, redevelopment, or other services as may be reasonably required or desirable.

C. (

•? •?



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "HILL STREET PROPERTIES LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "HILL STREET PROPERTIES LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 203128436 Date: 06-17-20

Page 1

ц Сл

> မ္မ ပ

7258867 8300

SR# 20205758762 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml